
YEAR 

TOTAL  
ENPLANEMENTS  

(includes charters) 
2000 266,375 
2001 239,041 
2002 230,389 
2003 211,594 
2004 221,228 
2005 202,917 
2006 190,461 
2007 168,894 
2008 162,929 
2009 142,025 
2010 143,152 
2011 135,813 
2012 134,360 
2013 141,584 
2014 143,944 
2015 163,465 
2016 165,017 
2017 153,517 
2018 147,971 
2019 164,998 
2020 51,350 
2021 85,614 
2022 92,865 
2023 131,340 


